
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 JULY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 2455678249
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PETRODRAGONIC APOCALYPSE; OR, DAWN OF ETERNAL …

LIVE FROM JOSHUA TREE

SOFA KINGS

SENTIMENTALISM

MIDNIGHTS

LOST TROPICS

LOVER

THE SINGLES: ECHOES FROM THE EDGE OF HEAVEN

HAPPINESS AND SURROUNDING SUBURBS

I INSIDE THE OLD YEAR DYING

REPUTATION

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

PUDDINGHEAD

EVERMORE

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

THE WINDING WAY

GOOD MOOD

DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE'S A TUNNEL UNDER OCEAN…

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Rüfüs Du Sol

Royel Otis

The Slingers

Taylor Swift

Ocean Alley

Taylor Swift

Wham!

Ball Park Music

PJ Harvey

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Ball Park Music

Taylor Swift

Radiohead

The Teskey Brothers

Ball Park Music

Lana Del Rey

KGLW/UMA
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AWAL
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MGM

UNI/UMA
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SSM/INE

LIB/UMA

BIG/UMA
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LIB/UMA

SSM/INE

INR/UMA
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1219156

93624893905

EXP565713

FLT-085D

2445790098

OA002

7792868

19658763892

SSM99CD

PTKF30322

3003310

B003450402

B003357802

SSM77CD

B003340502

XLDA781

IVY915

SSM142CD

4859175
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