

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 17 JULY, 2023

тw	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
2	NEW	1	2	PETRODRAGONIC APOCALYPSE; OR, DAWN OF ETERNAL	. King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard	KGLW/UMA	1219156
3	NEW	1	3	LIVE FROM JOSHUA TREE	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	93624893905
4	NEW	1	4	SOFA KINGS	Royel Otis	AWAL	EXP565713
5	NEW	1	5	SENTIMENTALISM	The Slingers	FLL/INE	FLT-085D
6	3	38	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
7	R/E	2	6	LOST TROPICS	Ocean Alley	MGM	OA002
8	11	37	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
9	NEW	1	9	THE SINGLES: ECHOES FROM THE EDGE OF HEAVEN	Wham!	SME	19658763892
10	6	2	6	HAPPINESS AND SURROUNDING SUBURBS	Ball Park Music	SSM/INE	SSM99CD
11	NEW	1	11	I INSIDE THE OLD YEAR DYING	PJ Harvey	LIB/UMA	PTKF30322
12	10	29	1	REPUTATION	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3003310
13	17	22	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
14	R/E	12	1	FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003357802
15	7	4	3	PUDDINGHEAD	Ball Park Music	SSM/INE	SSM77CD
16	R/E	16	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
17	R/E	35	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
18	R/E	3	1	THE WINDING WAY	The Teskey Brothers	LIB/UMA	IVY915
19	5	5	1	GOOD MOOD	Ball Park Music	SSM/INE	SSM142CD
20	R/E	3	1	DID YOU KNOW THAT THERE'S A TUNNEL UNDER OCEAN	. Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	4859175